STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
For the Quarter Ending June, 2016

FAR No.1-A
Department + OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENTIAL ASSISTANT FOR FOOD SECURITY AND AGRICULTURAL MODERNIZATION Current Year Appropriations
Agency/Operating Unit : NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : Central Office T Continuing Appropriations
Organizational Code (UACS) : 050010100001
Funding Source 2
Adjustments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursement Balances
N R —— Acs Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjustments | o o | Transter | Adjusted Total Unpaid Obligations
rogram/Activity/Project ( ) Accu;unt Appropriations TolFrom, Appropriations Received (Withdrawal, to Flom Aliolinants 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter (15-20) = (23+24)
d Account Title ot Realignment) Kealonmen) Total X ot Appropriations Allotment Due and Not yet due and
apcaceoul ending Mar 31 ending Jun 30 ending Sept 30 ending Dec 31 ending Mar 31 ending Jun 30 ending Sept 30 ending Dec 31
U] @) @ () (5)= [3+4] ©) (U] ®) © (10) = [6+7-8+3] 11y (12) 3 (14) (15)= [11+12+13+14) (16) “n (18 (19) (20) [16+17+18+19] (21)=[5-10) (22) = [10-15] (23) 24
AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 32,743,184.000 - F 32743184000 | 24144864500 - - s 24.144,664.500 265,583,996 090.305,05 s ~ | rrssssss 13,425,439 1,658,532,993 - - 1671962432 8.598,519,500 | 16,388,775.439 - 6.063.926,630
A.GAA SR
1. PERSONNEL SERVICES 50100000 00 2 2. s % : F - : . . . . 2 5 . < |
Salaries and Wages 50101010 00 - : - - - - - - . . - - - -
Salaries and Wages - Regular Pay 50101010 01 - : .
C.5.2. MAINTENANCE & OTHER OPERATING
EXPENSES 50200000 00 32,743,184,000 o 32,743.184,000 24,144,664,500 - = e 24,144,664,500 2,665,583,996 5,090,305,065 : z 7.755.889,061 13,429,438 1,658,532,983 5 - 1,671962,432 8,598,519,500 16,388,175,439 - 083,926,630
Repairs & Mai (RM) 50213000 00 32,743,184,000 - | 32743184000 24,144,664,500 ) P . 24,144,664,500 665,583,99 090,305,06: : s 7,755,889.061 13,429,439 1,656,532,99 2 ) < 1,671,962.432 8,598,619,500 16,388.775,439 -
Repairs & Maintenance -
Assets 50213030 00 s27a318a000 | - 32.743,184,000 24,144,664.500 - - 5 24,144,664.,500 565,583,996 5,080,305,065 E - 7,755,889,061 13429439 1,658,532,993 = - 1671,962.432 8,598,619,500 16.388.775.439 -
RM - Water Supply Systems 50213030 04 32,743.184,000 : 32,743,184,000 24,144,664,500 - - - 26,144,664.500 665,583,996 109030506 : « 7.755.869.061 13,429,439 1,656,532,993 : 3 1.671.962.432 8,598.519.500 16.388,775,439 6.083,926.630
C.5.3. FINANCIAL EXPENSES 50300000 00 - - - - - - - e 5 - 3 K - - - . - - 3 8 -
C.5.6. CAPITAL OUTLAYS o — - - - - - - - - - « . : - = < g : : -
Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 50604000 00 - - - - - - - - - - : . 5 : 5 - : : = 5
Outlay 50604030 00 - - - - - - - - - - : - - . s : 5 N - : s
Water Supply Systems 50504030 04 5 - = E : s e i A

AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET l :sz,m.«sn,wol : ‘ 32,743,184,000 | 24,144,664,500 z ] a | i - l 24,144,664,500 2es8583.00 | s.csd,sns.nssl - 1,658,532,993 l o ] | 6,083,926,630
7
Certified C Certified Correct (Disbursement): Approved By:
-
SYLVJA L. LEANO ELI, ETH A. BENZON QFLORENCKO ~PADERNAL, DPA
Acti Managef, Accounting Administrator
Date: Date: Date:

&t

Eord a2, /V\




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY ORJECT OF EXPENDITURES
For the Quarter Ending June, 2016

FAR1-A
Department : OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENTIAL ASSISTANT FOR FOOD SECURITY AND AGRICULTURAL MODERNIZATION e N — "
. . 4 Surrent Year Appropnations
Agency/Operating Unit : NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION | supplementai Appropnations
Operating Unit : Central Office X Continuing Appropriations.
Organizational Code (UACS) : 050010100001
Funding Source s
. Authorized Adjustments i Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursement Balances
djustments
Appropriations / (Transfer Adjusted Aliotments Transfer | Transfer | Adjusted Total Unpaid Obligations
RioarRmiACkvity/RrolectiIRIAIRY oo ‘“c“;;‘;"‘ Fowarding TolFrom, Appropriations Received éw"lm"“a" to From Allotments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quanter 4th Quarter 15t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter o . (15.20) = (22+23)
and Account Title Allotment Realignment) eshgrmepy Total Allotment Due and Not yet due and
" ou ASesiin ending Mar 31 ending Jun 30 | ending Sept 30 | ending Dec 31 ending Mar 31 ending Jun 30 | ending Sept 30 | ending Dec 31
i Code @ @) ] (5)=13:4) ) 4] ) (9) (1) (12) 13) (14) (16): [11+12+13+14] (16) ) (18) (19) (20) [16+17+18+19] (21=10-15) (22y 23
9.878,872310 | § - - 9.678,872,310 - - - 9.878,872,310 816.457.966 810,945,362 - - 1827,404348 1,657,512.788 1,483,955,164 - - 3.141,467,952 8,251.467,962 - (1,514,063 .604)
C.5.1. PERSONNEL SERVICES | 0100000 00 - - - = . . < . . 3 B . - - B
Salaries an-l Wages e 1 50101000 00 . - - s - , . 5 . : : B -
a _Salaries and Wages - Regular Pay | 701 50101010 01 . - o .
C.5.2. MAINTENANCE & OTHER OPERATING
s o 1 50200000 00 3.878.872310 : - 9.878.872,310 - ) : .878,872,310 816,457,956 810,846,382 . 2 1,627,404,348 1,657.512.788 1,483,955.164 5 - 3,141,467 952 8.251,467,962 - (1,614,063,604)
Repairs & (RM) 50213000 00 9.878.872310 - - ,878,872,310 - . - 878,872,310 816,457,956 _ 810948382 | . 1,627,404,348 1,657,512,788 1,483,955,164 e - 8.251.467,962 . (1.514,063,604)
Repairs & Maintenance - - :
______lafrastructure Assets 50213030 00 .878,672,310 - - 2,878,872,310 - s - 9,878,872,310 816457955 | stosdsasz | . . 1,627,404 348 1,657,512.788 1,483,955.164 B 5 SiiAiAer e T . (1,514.063.608)
RM - Water Supply Systems 50213030 04 9.676.872,310 3 < 876,872,310 - - - 9.878.872,310 816 457.985 8108 = 1,627,404.348 1657,512,786 1,483,965,164 5 - 3,141,467.952 8.251,467,962 (1.514,063,604)
C.5.3. FINANCIAL EXPENSES 50300000 00 - - - z - - - g . . - . 5 : % : -
C.5.6. CAPITAL OUTLAYS 50800000 00 maif - - - - - - - - - 5 . = : . . -
_Property, Plant and Outiay 50604000 00 - - - E G E : . - - - R 5 . s : 2 -
Infrastructure Outlay 50804030 00 - - - z % . - S - 2 vy - = z B - - - p s N
" Water Supply Systems 50604030 04
3,141,467,952
A sl

peer +
AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 9.878,872,310 - ] - ] < ’ s,b7s,s7z,s1u! 816,457,966 10,945,382 : - I 2 5 i 1,627,404,348 1,657,512,788 | 1,483,955,164 } & - 3141467052 | 52,511457,%1[ ' - ! (1,614,063,604)
Certified Correct [stburs/ement) Approved By:
——
/
ELIZA; b A.BENZON FBORENCI . PADERNAL, DPA
Acting'Manager, Adcounting Division Administrator

Date: Date:




